RoHS Recast Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
mSATA M4 -M Product Specifications
March 12th, 2013
Version 1.8
Apacer Technology Inc.
9/F, No. 100, Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Hsichih, Taipei Hsien 221, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2696-1666     Fax: +886-2-2696-1668

16
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.8
8.  Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
A P SDM  x x x x   M   5   X  N –  P  CM X
SATA Disk Module
Apacer Product Code
Capacity:
008G          8 GB
016G:       16 GB
032G:       32 GB
064G        64 GB
128G      128 GB
Package Modifier
M= JEDEC MO-300
Solution Version
Version Control
A: w/o Write Protect
P: Write Protect
Configuration
N: Standard
Flash Type
Temperature Range
 Blank: Standard
 W: Extended Temperature
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxM5XN-PCMX
17
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.8
8.2 Valid Combinations
mSATA M4-M
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
8GB APSDM008GM5AN-PCM --
16GB APSDM016GM5AN-PCM APSDM016GM5AN-PCMW
32GB APSDM032GM5AN-PCM APSDM032GM5AN-PCMW
64GB APSDM064GM5AN-PCM APSDM064GM5AN-PCMW
128GB APSDM128GM5AN-PCM APSDM128GM5AN-PCMW
mSATA M4-M with Write Protect
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
8GB APSDM008GM5PN-PCM --
16GB APSDM016GM5PN-PCM APSDM016GM5PN-PCMW
32GB APSDM032GM5PN-PCM APSDM032GM5PN-PCMW
64GB APSDM064GM5PN-PCM APSDM064GM5PN-PCMW
128GB APSDM128GM5PN-PCM APSDM128GM5PN-PCMW
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxM5XN-PCMX
18
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.8
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Preliminary release 11/07/2011
1.0 Official release 11/22/2011
1.1 Updated operating temperature range: extended ambient
temperatures available in certain capacities
Updated address for our European branch
11/29/2011
1.2 Updated Electrical Specifications and supply voltage information:
from 5V to 3.3V
1/2/2012
1.3 Revised capacity information 1/16/2012
1.4 Added Endurance sub-section 05/04/2012
1.5 Revised mechanical drawing
Updated Product Ordering Information due to firmware update
08/14/2012
1.6 Added Write Protect option 11/08/2012
1.7 Extended temperature is available for 128GB
Added Write Protect information in pin assignment and created a
chapter for it